Suppoter Cup LesDiablerets GS 2 04.02.2025

Rang

Name

SETTE Daniele
MONNIER Leo
REISER Nando
MURER David
HIRSCH Alec
FAESSLER Florian
SPIEGELBERG Loic
FRITSCHI Kevin
MONNEY Romain
HOTZ Nils
HERRMANN Janis
BIRCHER Nicolas
KELLERHALS Kaspar
ROULIN Gaetan
JAMPEN Nicola
BIRCHER Nils
HUBER Samuel
HERRMANN Raphael
CLARKE Robert
HAFSETT Axel
RICKENBACH Nick
CUCHE Quentin
ARRIGONI Luke Niklas
STAUB Lyonel
GANTENBEIN Luca
HAEUSERMANN Nino
ZEMP Mischa
BOESIGER Gian
EICHENBERGER Dominic
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Erg

2:02.46
2:03.36
2:03.75
2:03.97
2:04.02
2:04.11
2:04.31
2:04.48
2:04.60
2:04.88
2:05.45
2:05.90
2:06.24
2:06.35
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2:07.09
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2:07.99
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2:11.06
2:11.14
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2:30.55
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